2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

JO4-2012

Num Name

0517
0510
0502
0522
0511

ANONYMOUS

Le, Izabelle
Oman, Marcella

Giesbrecht, Caleigh

Stoesz, Olivia

JO4-2011

Num Name

0507
0520
0521
0505
0519

Speirs, Carrie
Filippone, Scarlett
Gross, Raegan
Vokey, Cadence
Moore, Maddyn

JO4-2010A4

Num Name

0513
0515
0501
0506
0518

Cormier, Delia
Brown, Emily
Besser, Calie
Mulroy, Maykayla
Sim, Emma

JO4-2010B

Num Name

0514
0504
0516
0508

Hillier, Cali
Price, Ava
Scharer, Addison
Stankevich, Katya

JO4-2009

Num Name

0512
0500
0503

Dysievick, Teagan
Travica, Sasha
Ritchie, Claire

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Kips
Panthers
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers
Panthers

Club/Team
Springers

Kips

Wpg. Gym. Centre

March 15, 2022 2:51:52 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.55010.02
8.200 1005
8.25010.04
8.3501003

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.10010.01
8.400 10.04
8.20010.05
8.45010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.01
8.65010.02
8.600 1003
7.900 10.05
8.000 10-04

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.65010.03
9.25010.02
8.15010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.15010.02
8.75010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.875100]
7.97510.04
8.400 1002
8.1001003
7.17510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.75010.04
8.800 1002
8.7751003
8.200 1005
8.900 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.275100]
8.6251003
8.3251005
8.5251004

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.8251002
8.6251003
7.95010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.6751003
8.7251002

Session 5 - Feb 26, 2022

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.500 1003
7.97510.05
9.050 10.02
8.15010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.05010.03
9.17510.02
9.025 10.04
8.750 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0]
9.07510.03
8.750 10.04T
8.750 10.04T
9.12510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02
9.05010.01
8.45010.03
8.37510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.325100]
9.100 10.03

Floor
Score Place
8.950 10.02T
8.95010.02T
9.25010.0]
7.700 10.05
8.55010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
9.15010.02T
8.65010.04
9.15010.02T
7.500 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.55010.04
8.6501003
9.200 10.02
8.200 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.000 10.0]
8.750 1003
7.65010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.45010.0]
9.350 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
36.175 1
33975 2
33825 3
33.100 4
32225 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
36.100 2
35.000 3
34575 4
33.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
35550 2
34625 3
34175 4
33850 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
35525 2
35.075 3
32.125 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.600 2
35.925 3
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